THE DATASHEET OF
CHP-041A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PIANO SWITCHES (HALF PITCH) CHP
■ FEATURES
● RoHS compliant
● High-reliability
Part name

Polyphenylenesulphide
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
※ Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
①
⑧
⑦
②
⑤
③
④⑥
● Communication devices, AV • OA equipment and
computer peripherals
C  H  P  -  0  4  0  T  B
Series name
No. of bits
02：2 bits
04：4 bits
08：8 bits
Form of packaging
T ：Taping (Reel)
Blank：Bulk in plastic bag
A：J-hook
B：Gull wing
Shape of terminal
ON direction
0：Upper
1：Lower
■ APPLICATIONS
RoHS compliant
B（Gull wing）
CHP
PIANO SWITCHES (HALF PITCH)
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
※ Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
Taping version can be supplied only in reel units.
No. of bits ON direction
2
Upper
Lower
Upper
Lower
Upper
Lower
4
8
Form of packaging Pieces in package
Taping
Plastic bag
Taping
Plastic bag
Taping
Plastic bag
Taping
Plastic bag
Taping
Plastic bag
Taping
Plastic bag
	 CHP-020TA	 CHP-020TB	 500 pcs./reel
	 CHP-020A	 CHP-020B	 50 pcs./pack
	 CHP-021TA	 CHP-021TB	 500 pcs./reel
	 CHP-021A	 CHP-021B	 50 pcs./pack
	 CHP-040TA	 CHP-040TB	 500 pcs./reel
	 CHP-040A	 CHP-040B	 50 pcs./pack
	 CHP-041TA	 CHP-041TB	 500 pcs./reel
	 CHP-041A	 CHP-041B	 50 pcs./pack
	 CHP-080TA	 CHP-080TB	 500 pcs./reel
	 CHP-080A	 CHP-080B	 50 pcs./pack
	 CHP-081TA	 CHP-081TB	 500 pcs./reel
	 CHP-081A	 CHP-081B	 50 pcs./pack
A（J-hook）
Shape of terminals